Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

a*** aldaker

Email: **@hotmail.com

Your order

4 Pines Pale Ale
Chicken Bowl

Chicken Breast
Chicken Bowl
Coke Zero Sugar
Coke Zero Sugar
Corn Ribs
Crispy Chicken Wrap
Famous Chips
Jalapeno Cheddar

Avocado
Jalapeno Cheddar
Lamb Ribs

Chips

Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 20th Sep 2025, 8:40 PM

Have questions about your order?

Ribs & Burgers Zetland
20th Sep 2025, 8:40 PM

6
48 168 671 163
$185.94

$12.00
$17.90
$8.00
$17.90
$4.50
$4.50
$9.90
$15.90
$5.90
$20.90
$2.50
$20.90
$39.90
$0.00

$5.24
$169.04
$16.90

$185.94


https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgerszl

Call Ribs & Burgers Zetland on +61296970888

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com



tel:+61296970888
mailto:zetland@ribsandburgers.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

