Tax invoice & receipt

Venue	Ribs & Burgers Zetland
Order date	20th Sep 2025, 8:40 PM
Table number	6
ABN (Australian Business Number)	48 168 671 163
Total paid	\$185.94

a*** aldaker

Email: ***@hotmail.com

Υοι	ır	α r	طم	r

Subtotal

Total paid

GST

4 Pines Pale Ale	\$12.00
Chicken Bowl	\$17.90
Chicken Breast	\$8.00
Chicken Bowl	\$17.90
Coke Zero Sugar	\$4.50
Coke Zero Sugar	\$4.50
Corn Ribs	\$9.90
Crispy Chicken Wrap	\$15.90
Famous Chips	\$5.90
Jalapeno Cheddar	\$20.90
Avocado	\$2.50
Jalapeno Cheddar	\$20.90
Lamb Ribs	\$39.90
Chips	\$0.00
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$5.24

Last Updated: 20th Sep 2025, 8:40 PM

\$169.04

\$16.90

\$185.94

Call Ribs & Burgers Zetland on <u>+61296970888</u> Or you can <u>reach out by email</u>

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com